Rotary Table: Rack and Pinion Style   Series MSQ
Ro
ta
ry
 A
ct
ua
to
rs
Page 997PDF AVAILABLE ONLINECATALOGUE ES20-92F AVAILABLECAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
Rotary Table: Basic Type
Rack and Pinion Style
Size: 10, 20, 30, 50, 70, 100, 200
Series MSQ
How to Order:
A thin rotary table unit with a low table top height.
No backlash.
The angle can be adjusted as desired.
(Between 0o and 190o).
Choose from adjustment bolts or internal shock absorbers.
The body can be centered easily during installation.
A load can be mounted directly.
Features
Specifications
JIS symbol
High precision type/MSQA�
Allowable Kinetic Energy and Rotation Time Adjustment Range
MSQ B 50 A
Size
  70
100
200
A
R
With adjustment bolt
With internal shock absorber
10
20
30
50
E
Thread port type
M5
G(PF)
Nil
E
10, 20
30 to 200
Size
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Angle adjustment range
Maximum rotation
Cylinder bore size
Air (non-lube)
1 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.1 MPa
0 to 60�C (with no freezing)
Rubber bumper
Shock absorber
0 to 190�
190�
Maximum
operating
pressure
Minimum
operating
pressure
With adjustment bolt
With internal shock absorberCushion
With adjustment bolt
With internal shock absorber
Basic type
High precision type
End ports
Side ports
10 20 30 50 70 100 200
M5
M5
1/8
RBA0805
-X692 RBA1006-X692 RBA1411
-X692
Shock absorber